
 
NOWKOR CHAL 

 
 

KOLOR 
 

 
OPAKOWANIE 

 
CENA NETTO 

 
 
 
 
 

CZERWONO - SREBRNY 

 
1 L 

 
22,50 zł/L 

 
3 L 

 
22,30 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
22,30 zł/L 

 
10 L 

 
22,00 zł/L 

 
20 L 

 
21,50 zł/L 

 
 
 
 
 

SREBRNY 

 
1 L 

 
22,50 zł/L 

 
3 L 

 
22,30 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
22,30 zł/L 

 
10 L 

 
22,00 zł/L 

 
20 L 

 
21,50 zł/L 

 


